
POCUS: Advanced Skills for Outpatient Practice 
November 2023 
Agenda 
 

 

Start Time End Time Length Activity 
8:00 8:10 10 Lecture: Introduction 
8:10 8:50 40 Lecture: AAA + Gallbladder  
8:50 9:35 45 Scanning: AAA + Gallbladder Scanning:  
9:35 9:50 15 Break 
9:50 10:15 25 Lecture: Introduction to Soft Tissue/MSK  
10:15 10:45 30 Scanning: Soft Tissue/Basic MSK  
10:45 11:10 25 Lecture: LE MSK 
11:10 11:50 40 Scanning: LE MSK  
11:50 1:20 90 Lunch 
1:20 1:50 30 Lecture: UE MSK 
1:50 2:30 40 Scanning: UE MSK  
2:30 2:50 20 Lecture: Multi-system Physical/PEARLS  
2:50 3:25 35 Scanning: Multi-system Physical/PEARLS 
3:25 3:40 15 Break 
3:40 4:25 45 Scanning: Potpourri Scan  
4:25 5:00 35 Lecture: Outpatient Tips/FAQ/Next Steps 

 

Speakers: 

AAA- Irene Ma 

Gallbladder- Peter Phan 

Intro to ST/MSK- Mike Wagner 

LE MSK- Lee Day 

UE MSK- Lee Day 

Outpt Tips- Mike Wagner 


